
Team A 

 
 

 

Team A - Revised 03/01/2021  

 

 

Support For 
Noelle Wilkins 
Team Manager 

• Bates Technical College 
• Chief Leschi School 

District 
• Early Head Start Home-

Based (EHS-HB) 
• Enumclaw School 

District 
• Multicultural Child and 

Family Hope Center 
(MCFHC) 

• Pierce County Human 
Services (PCHS) 

• Renton School District 
• Tacoma Community 

College (TCC) 
• Tacoma Daycare and 

Preschool 
• Tacoma School District 
• Tahoma School District  

nwilkins@psesd.org 
King County 

425-917-7715 
Pierce County 
253-778-7715 

Kathy Binkley 
Family Engagement Coach 

Natalie Lampi 
Health, Nutrition, Safety Coach 

 

kbinkley@psesd.org 
King County 

425-917-7731 
Pierce County 
253-778-7731 

 

nlampi@psesd.org  
King County 

425-917-7864 
Pierce County 
253-778-7864 

Ameillya Alexander  
Education Coach 

April Bowen 
Education Coach 

 

aalexander@psesd.org 
King County 

425-917-7760 
Pierce County 
253-778-7760 

 

abowen@psesd.org 
King County 

425-917-7714 
Pierce County 
253-778-7714 

• Bates 
• MCFHC 

• EHS-HB: Bates 
Downtown, Bethel 
Evergreen, Franklin 
Pierce 

• Chief Leschi 
• PCHS 
• Renton 
• Tacoma Day 

• Tahoma 
• EHS-HB: Bates South, 

Clover Park Tillicum, 
Tacoma Madison 

 
 

mailto:nwilkins@psesd.org
mailto:kbinkley@psesd.org
mailto:nlampi@psesd.org
mailto:aalexander@psesd.org
mailto:abowen@psesd.org


mailto:abunkasem@psesd.org
mailto:medmondson@psesd.org
mailto:lvamvas@psesd.org


mailto:dhoffman@psesd.org
mailto:tgriffith@psesd.org
mailto:jrhooms@psesd.org


mailto:lbenz@psesd.org
mailto:aclifthorne@psesd.org
mailto:mrussell@psesd.org


mailto:jacosta@psesd.org
mailto:mashamdeen@psesd.org
mailto:mnelson@psesd.org
mailto:jdiggs@psesd.org
mailto:ERSEA@psesd.org
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Leadership 
Kay Lancaster 

Executive Director 

 
klancaster@psesd.org  

King County: 425-917-7947 
Pierce County: 253-778-7947 

Decca Calloway 
Director | Services 

 
dcalloway@psesd.org  

King County: 425-917-7951 
Pierce County: 253-778-7951 

Talena Dixon 
Director | Operations/ECEAP 

 
tdixon@psesd.org  

King County: 425-917-7872 
Pierce County: 253-778-7872 

 

Program Managers 
Coming Soon! 

Family Engagement, MH, ERSEA 
 

xxx@psesd.org  
King County: 425-917-xxxx 

Pierce County: 253-778-xxxx 

Natalia Juarez 
Monitoring & Compliance 

 
njuarez@psesd.org  

King County: 425-917-7991 
Pierce County: 253-778-7991 

Aeryn King 
Education, Disabilities, MLS 

 
aking@psesd.org  

King County: 425-917-xxxx 
Pierce County: 253-778-xxxx 

Amanda Kirk-Woodbury 
Site Support 

 
akirk-woodbury@psesd.org  
King County: 425-917-7705 

Pierce County: 253-778-7705 

Bethany Larsen 
Safety 

 
blarsen@psesd.org  

King County: 425-917-7819 
Pierce County: 253-778-7819 

Cheryl Polasek 
Health and Nutrition 

 
cpolasek@psesd.org  

King County: 425-917-7883 
Pierce County: 253-778-7883 
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mailto:wwekullo@psesd.org
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mailto:rsouthwick@psesd.org
mailto:lpittman@psesd.org
mailto:qstone@psesd.org


mailto:tejudie@psesd.org
mailto:aogalleher@psesd.org
mailto:lsalcido@psesd.org
mailto:speterson@psesd.org
mailto:jtran@psesd.org
mailto:kwalters@psesd.org
mailto:scarter@psesd.org
mailto:xhe@psesd.org
mailto:skohaya@psesd.org


mailto:anairey@psesd.org
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mailto:gfostercoley@psesd.org
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mailto:mmorse@psesd.org
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